Jaaquar I-PACE eTROPHY Series
Round 10 - New York City ePrix

n Qualifying

W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

0 Caca BUENO BRA 9 Yaqi ZHANG CHN
Jaguar Brazil Racing Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY Jaguar China Racing Jaguar |I-PACE eTROPHY
1 1:36.944 32.026  39.574 25344 862  1:38.064 1 1:42.414 33.867 39.924 28623 81.6  1:57.778
2 1:45.457 39.460  41.583  24.414 792  3:23.521 2 1:30.427 30.678  35.096  24.653 92.4  3:28.205
3 1:32.373 30.380  36.812 25181 90.4  4:55.894 3 1:37.163 30.491  42.041 24.631 860  5:05.368
4 2:16.466 36.379 1:11.616 28471 612  7:12.360 4 1:29.523 30.465  34.622 24.436 933  6:34.891
5 1:29.353 30.435  34.547 24371 935  8:41.713 5 1:29.938 30.650  34.784 24504 929  8:04.829
6 30.385 942 10:10.356 6 8:57.865B  30.677  34.615 7:52.573 155 17:02.694
7 1:58.206 37.061  50.304  30.841 70.7 12:08.562 7 1:56.934 48.574  43.536  24.824 71.4 18:59.628
8 10:21.248B  30.230  35.143 9:15.875 13.4 22:29.810 8 1:29.768 34.922  24.439  93.0 20:29.396
9 2:09.179 54.233  50.262  24.684 647 24:38.989 9 1:32.250 30.496 35984 25770 90.5 22:01.646
10 1:28.770 30.272 34311 24187 94.1 26:07.759 10 1:29.603 30.578  34.608  24.417 93.2 23:31.249
11 1:55.844 41.343  49.343  25.158 72.1 28:03.603 11 1:29.578 30.408  34.693  24.477 93.2 25:00.827
12 1:49.126 30.256  42.780  36.090 76.5 29:52.729 12 1:29.782 30.569  34.616  24.597 93.0 26:30.609
- 13 1:46.742 30.495  48.965  27.282 78.2 28:17.351
3 Katherine LEGGE GBR 14 30.490 24319  93.4 29:46.762
Rahal Letterman Lanigan Racing Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 15 1:29.451 30.419  34.737 93.4 31:16.213
1 1:41.488 32.076  42.176  27.236 823  1:49.756 Sérgio JIMENEZ BRA
2 1:29.997 30.727 35.062 24208 928  3:19.753 1 0
3 1:33.506 30515  38.414 24577 893  4:53.259 Jaguar Brazil Racing Jaguar |-PACE eTROPHY
4 1:54.399 41389  47.808 25202 73.0  6:47.658 1 1:39.212 36.637 37.326 25249 842  3:16.562
5 30.277 24139 940  8:16.489 2 1:45.244 39.433  39.786  26.025 79.4  5:01.806
6 2:07.504 39.769 1:01.061  26.674 655 10:23.993 3 94.4  6:30.297
7 1:28.920 30.340  34.514 93.9  11:52.913 4 1:33.298 32.503  36.194  24.601 89.5  8:03.595
8 1:57.826 30.608  53.620  33.598 70.9 13:50.739 5 8:25335B  30.213  34.304 7:20.818 165 16:28.930
9 1:29.098 30.304  34.581 24213  93.7 15:19.837 6 1:47.669 45246  37.803  24.620 77.6 18:16.599
10 2:14.543 42.692  59.574 32277 62.1 17:34.380 7 1:28.637 30.155  34.335  24.147 942 19:45.236
11 1:28.891 30.330  34.469  24.092 940 19:03.271 8 10:54.406B  30.227  34.480 9:49.699 12.8  30:39.642
12 2:26.455 44.610 1:11.981  29.864 57.0 21:29.726 Bandar ALESAYI SAU
13 1:29.291 30.356  34.734 24201 935 22:59.017 1 2
14 1:49.386 47.627  31.616 76.4 24:48.403 Saudi Racing Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY
15 1:29.098 30.400 34.537 24.161 93.7  26:17.501 1 1:49.895 34.140 47.550 28205 76.0 2:02.801
16 1:56.519 32.454 51.656 32,409 71.7 28:14.020 2 1:30.841 30.577 34.746 25518 91.9 3:33.642
17 1:28.878 30.186  34.587  24.105 940 29:42.898 3 1:29.772 30.596  34.701  24.475 930  5:03.414
18 1:29.000 30.350 34.512 24138 93.8 31:11.898 4  3:15.706B 30.587 35.204 2:09.915 42.7 8:19.120
Célia MARTIN FRA 5 1:48.639 44164  39.758 24717 76.9 10:07.759
7 6 1:29.762 30.546 34574  24.642 930 11:37.521
Viessmann Jaguar eTROPHY Team Ge Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 7 30.507 93.4 13:06.952
1 1:36.316 32.821  37.474  26.021 867  1:53.955 8 5:55.932B 34.828 4:50.670 235 19:02.884
2 1:32.503 31.492 35558 25453 90.3  3:26.458 9  2:15.554 52.749  51.226 31579 61.6 21:18.438
3 1:31.967 31.321 35299 25347 90.8  4:58.425 10 1:29.942 30.514  34.727 24701 929 22:48.380
4 1:30.958 31.164  34.945 24.849 918  6:29.383 11 1:29.648 30.467  34.661 24520 932 24:18.028
5 1:54.263 40.962  44.273  29.028 73.1  8:23.646 12 1:38.741 30.536  38.736  29.469 84.6 25:56.769
6 1:31.768 30.847 35341 25580 910  9:55.414 13 1:29.782 30.540  34.704 24538 93.0 27:26.551
7 4:12.888B  30.797  35.576 3:06.515 33.0 14:08.302 14 3:23.212B  39.591  46.161 1:57.460 41.1 30:49.763
8 1:40.216 39.048 35961 25207 83.3 15:48.518 Ziyi Z ZHANG CHN
9 1:31.346 31.083 35209 25054 914 17:19.864 1 5
10 1:31.191 31.039 35122 25.030 91.6 18:51.055 Jaguar China Racing Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY
11 1:30.686 30.838 35.106 24.742 921 20:21.741 1 1:44.957 36.534 39.478 28.945 79.6 2:10.633
12 1:30.649 30.887  35.067  24.695  92.1  21:52.390 2 1:35.922 33.353  36.508  26.061 87.1  3:46.555
13 1:30.471 30.817 34.959 24.695 923 23:22.861 3 1:32.638 31.603 35.605 25430 90.2 5:19.193
14 1:43.271 34396  41.796  27.079  80.9  25:06.132 4 1:31.436 31.128 35324 24984 913  6:50.629
15 1:30.653 30.973 34.932 24.748  92.1  26:36.785 5 1:31.049 31.098 [EENE 24920 91.7 8:21.678
16 1:30.663 30.980 24758  92.1 28:07.448 6 1:31.233 31260 35100 24.873 915  9:52.911
17 1:30.452 [EE] 35045 24748 923  29:37.900 7 1:45.482 34.883 40778  29.821 79.2 11:38.393
18 30.734  34.993 92.5 31:08.157 8 1:42.441 36.457  39.269 26715 815  13:20.834
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Jaaquar I-PACE eTROPHY Series
Round 10 - New York City ePrix

n Qualifying

New vorK ey Sector Analysis
W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
9 1:30.907 31.037 35.108 24.762 91.9 14:51.741

I8 1:30.332) 30.612  35.107  24.613 925 16:22.073
11 8:14.214B 31569  38.230 7:04.415 16.9 24:36.287

12 1:47.215 42259  39.651 25305 77.9 26:23.502
13 1:30.654 30.610  35.322  24.722 921 27:54.156
14 1:30.543 30.794  35.088  24.661 92.2 29:24.699
15 1:30.376 35.296 92.4 30:55.075
24 Ahmed BIN-KHANEN SAU
Saudi Racing Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY

1 5:38.589B  31.871  37.446 4:29.272 247  5:48.099

2 1:43.331 42.637  36.024 24.670 80.8  7:31.430

3 1:30.374 30.736 35115 24523 924  9:01.804

4 1:30.735 31.236 35003 24.496 92.0 10:32.539

5 1:30.122 30.614  34.933 24575 92.7 12:02.661

6  1:29.962 30.659  34.942 24361 928 13:32.623

7 30.516 935 15:01.988

8 6:08.177B  30.625  38.165 4:59.387 22.7 21:10.165

9 1:40.263 41.048 34781  24.434 83.3 22:50.428

10 1:29.499 30.464  34.674 24361 933 24:19.927
11 1:29.838 34.819  24.603 93.0 25:49.765
12 1:29.815 30.563  34.699 24553 93.0 27:19.580
13 1:29.662 30.566  34.722 24374  93.1 28:49.242
14 1:29.811 30.562  34.875 24374 93.0 30:19.053
99 Simon EVANS NZL
Team Asia New Zealand Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY

1 1:36.184 30.878  40.460  24.846 86.8  1:40.079

2 1:29.412 30.377  34.565 24.470 93.4  3:09.491

3 1:29.018 30.370  34.358  24.290 93.8  4:38.509

4 1:29.070 30.208  34.461  24.401 938  6:07.579

5 1:51.610 38.437  47.582 25591 748  7:59.189

6 1:29.141 30.291  34.432  24.418 93.7  9:28.330

7 1:29.042 30.283  34.369 24390 93.8 10:57.372

8 1:29.033 30.291 34357 24385 93.8 12:26.405

9  1:59.272 45797  46.887 26588 70.0 14:25.677

10 1:28.883 30.267  34.283  24.333 940 15:54.560
11 1:28.958 30.321 34305 24332 939 17:23.518
12 3:06.352B  30.336  34.253 2:01.763 448 20:29.870
13 1:50.638 43.684  41.612 25342 755 22:20.508
14 1:29.048 [EIPI 34502 24340 93.8 23:49.556
15  1:28.948 30.212  34.394 24342 93.9 25:18.504
16 1:40.567 34.539  41.423  24.605 83.0 26:59.071
17 30.306 94.0 28:27.875
18 1:31.261 31.811 35099 24351 915 29:59.136
19 1:29.189 30.278  34.509  24.402 93.6 31:28.325
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